

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE
CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3048

Page 1, line 2, after "buyers" insert ", including ethanol plants and grain processors" and after the semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 3, replace "production" with "sale, purchase" and replace "; and" with ", including"

Page 1, line 9, replace "an elevator" with "a facility"

Page 1, after line 12, insert:

"WHEREAS, defaults by producers or purchasers beyond the local elevator can have adverse consequences for local elevators; and"

Page 1, line 20, replace "; and" with "for sellers and buyers;"

Page 1, remove lines 21 through 23

Page 2, line 2, after "buyers" insert ", including ethanol plants and grain processors"

Page 2, line 3, replace "production" with "sale, purchase" and replace "; and" with ", including"

Renumber accordingly